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Associates	in	Behavioral	Health	Care	
309	Pheasant	Trail		
Lake	in	the	Hills,	IL	60156		
Ms.	Mary	Crick,	Administrator		
Phone:	847-791-4384		
Fax:	847-426-5384		
TDD:		
E-mail:	mcrick@abctx.net					
Counties	Served:		Clinton,	Kane,	Lake	
	
Centerstone	of	Illinois	
902	West	Main	Street	
West	Frankfort,	IL	62896	
Ms.	Janette	Health,	Authorized	Program	

Representative	
Phone:	618-997-5336	
Fax:	618-937-1440	
TDD:	
E-mail:	janette.health@centerstone.org		
Counties	Served:	Alexander,	Hamilton,	Jackson,	
Jefferson,	
	 	 Johnson,	Massac,	Perry,	Pope,	
Pulaski,	Saline,		
	 															Union,	Williamson	
	
Central	East	Alcoholism	and	Drug	Council	
635	Division	Street	
P.O.	Box	532	
Charleston,	IL	61920	
Ms.	Teressa	Perdieu,	Executive	Director	
Phone:	217-348-8108	
Fax:	217-345-6794	
TDD:	
E-mail:	tmpcead@hotmail.com	
Counties	Served:	Coles,	Shelby	
	
Chestnut	Health	Systems	
1003	Martin	Luther	King	Drive	
Bloomington,	IL	61701	
Mr.	Puneet	Leekha,	General	Counsel	
Phone:	309-827-6026	
Fax:	309-820-3574	
TDD:	
E-mail:	pleekha@chestnut.org	
Counites	Served:		St.	Clair,	Madison,	Bond,	
Monroe	
	
	

	
	
	
Egyptian	Public	and	Mental	Health	Department	
1412	U.S.	Highway	45	North	
Eldorado,	IL	62930	
Ms.	Angie	Hampton,	Chief	Executive	Officer	
Phone:	618-273-3326	
Fax:	618-273-2808	
TDD:	
E-mail:	ahamp@egyptian.org	
Counties	Served:		Saline,	White,	Hamilton,	
Wayne,		
	
Heritage	Behavioral	Health	Center	
8032	South	Ingleside	Avenue	
Chicago,	IL	60619	
Mr.	Henry	McGhee,	Executive	Director	
Phone:	773-752-1300	
Fax:	773-752-1303	
TDD:	
E-mail:	henryshousechicago@gmail.com	
Counties	Served:	Dewitt,	Macon	
	
Human	Resource	Development	Institute	(HRDI)	
222	South	Jefferson,	Suite	200	
Chicago,	IL	60661	
Mr.	Joel	Johnson,	President/CEO	
Phone:	312-441-9009	
Fax:	312-441-9019	
TDD:	
E-mail:	jjohnson@hrdi.org	
Counties	Served:	Cook,	DuPage	
	
Iroquois	Mental	Health	Center	
323	West	Mulberry	Street	
P.O.	Box	322	
Watseka,	IL	60970	
Mr.	Dennis	Hopkins,	Executive	Director	
Phone:	815-432-5241	
Fax:	815-432-4537	
TDD:	
E-mail:	dhopkins@imhc.net		
Counties	Served:		Iroquois,	Vermillion,	Ford,	
Champaign	
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Leyden	Family	Services	(The	Share	Program)	
10001	West	Grand	Avenue	
Franklin	Park,	IL	60131	
Mr.	Bruce	Sewick,	CEO	
Phone:	847-451-0330	
Fax:	847-451-1652	
TDD:	
E-mail:	bsewick@leydenfamilyservice.org		
Counties	Served:		Cook	
	
	
	
Leyden	Family	Services	(The	Share	Program)	
10001	West	Grand	Avenue	
Franklin	Park,	IL	60131	
Mr.	Bruce	Sewick,	CEO	
Phone:	847-451-0330	
Fax:	847-451-1652	
TDD:	
E-mail:	bsewick@leydenfamilyservice.org		
Counties	Served:		Cook	
	
NICASA,	NFP	
31979	North	Fish	Lake	Road	
Round	Lake,	IL	60073	
Ms.	Linda	Snelten,	Chief	Operating	Officer	
Phone:	847-546-6450	
Fax:	847-546-6760	
TDD:	
E-mail:	lsnelten@nicasa.org		
Counties	Served:		Cook,	Lake,	McDonough	
	
Remedies	Renewing	Lives	
516	Green	Street	
Rockford,	IL	61102	
Mr.	Gary	Halbach,	Chief	Executive	Officer	
Phone:	815-966-1285	
Fax:	815-490-1051	
TDD:	
E-mail:	ghalbach@remediesrenewinglives.org		
Counties	Served:		Winnebago	
	
Renz	Addiction	Counseling	Center	
One	American	Way,	2nd	Floor	West	
Elgin,	IL	60120	
Mr.	Jerry	Skogmo,	Executive	Director	
Phone:	847-742-3545	
Fax:	847-697-5583	
TDD:	
E-mail:	JSkogmo@RenzCenter.org		
Counties	Served:	Cook,	DuPage,	Will,	Kane	

TASC	
700	South	Clinton,	2nd	Floor	
Chicago,	IL	60612	
Mr.	Roy	Fesmire,	Vice	President/CFO	
Phone:	312-787-0208	
Fax:	312-787-0894	
TDD:	
E-mail:	rfesmire@tasc-il.org	
Counties	Served:	Jackson,	Madison,	Peoria,	
Sangamon,	St.	Clair	
	
	
	
Way	Back	Inn	
104	Oak	Street	
Maywood,	IL	60153	
Ms.	Anita	Pindiur,	Executive	Director	
Phone:	708-344-3301	
Fax:	708-344-2944	
TDD:	
E-mail:	anitap@waybackinn.org		
Counties	Served:		Cook,	McHenry,	Kane,	Dekalb	


